Secure high performance push pull self-locking system
Unique half-moon design for blind-mated
High pin density contributing to equipment miniaturization
360° EMC shielded
Robust and shock resistant designs
Functional in a wide temperature range from -50℃ to +250°C
Avaitable solder， PCB and right angle PCB contact
Half-moon Push Pull Self-locking Connector

info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 6578 7
Part Numbering System
Plug FFA 1SC Z306PS52RM
PCA 1SC Z250PS52RM
ERA 1SC K75JPRMFixed receptacle
Raymo
Model: P111-114
Contact variant: S: solder,
P: PCB,V: right angle PCB
Collet: P118
Series: 00S, 0S, 1S, 2S
Housing:
C: Brass with neutral chrome plated
S: Brass with black chrome plated
Q: Brass with ashed chrome plated
Contact type: P: refer to s series with
mutipole contact, J: coaxialmale
contact, K: coaxial female contact
Contact configuration: P115-118
Insultar: 3: PPS, 2: PTFE,K: PEEK,
50: 50ohm 75: 75ohm
1
2